Supplemental Materials
Supplemental table 1. C. glabrata isolates and antifungal drug MIC (µg/ml).
	
	Voriconazole
	Fluconazole
	Amphotericin B
	Micafungin

	FR-1
	0.5
	16
	1
	0.015

	FR-2
	0.5
	64
	1
	0.015

	FR-3
	1
	64
	1
	0.03

	MR-1
	-
	8
	1
	2

	MR-2
	-
	8
	0.5
	1

	MR-3
	0.5
	32
	1
	0.25

	FR/MR
	2
	64
	1
	1

	Wild type

	0.06
	2
	0.5
	0.015



Supplemental video 1. Time lapse microscopy of live wild type C. glabrata treated with metformin, voriconazole, or the combination, over 20hrs in a humidified microscopy chamber at 30°C.
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